L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE TOURY

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN =

Nom

CIRIER-RUELLE
SAUVAGE YVES
BETH JEAN-LUC
CANION SOBKOW.
HENRY-BLANC
GUERY SALVATORE
COLSOULLE PF
GORNIAK CORDARO
STEENHAUT ANDRE
VERCHELDEN DID.
CIRIER-RUELLE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BASTIEN PF
CIRIER-RUELLE
BASTIEN PF
QUENON EMILE
HENRY-BLANC
COLSOULLE PF

DE SY ERIC
DUCHENE-DESMECH
DUCHENE-DESMECH
CERFONTAINE M
SAUDOYE J-P
WALRAVENS J-M
SAUDOYE J-P
GORNIAK CORDARO
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SAUDOYE J-P
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CIRIER-RUELLE
PAUPORTE PF
HENRY-BLANC
HENRY-BLANC
QUENON EMILE
COLSOULLE PF
STEENHAUT ANDRE
COLSOULLE PF
CANION SOBKOW.
FLAMME BERNARD
BASTIEN PF
GUERY SALVATORE
FERON-LELEU
COLSOULLE PF
FERON-LELEU
STEENHAUT ANDRE
HENRY-BLANC
SAUDOYE J-P
FERON-LELEU

DE SY ERIC
CANION SOBKOW.
CANION SOBKOW.
VANDENBORRE D
QUENON EMILE
QUEVY NEDDY
HENRY-BLANC
STEENHAUT ANDRE
WALRAVENS J-M
FERON-LELEU
LIART PF
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BETH JEAN-LUC
WALRAVENS J-M
LECOMTE TOPHE
SAUDOYE J-P
SAUDOYE J-P
HARCHY ANDRE
CANTINEAU FR
LIBOTTE-AVART
SURAIN GEORGES
SAUDOYE J-P
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DESCAMPS ANT.
STEENHAUT ANDRE
VANTYGHEM PAUL
JOLY LEOPOLD
WALRAVENS J-M
PAUPORTE PF
VANDENBORRE D
VANTYGHEM PAUL
WALRAVENS J-M
BASTIEN PF
PAUPORTE LUCIEN
DESCAMPS ANT.
HARCHY ANDRE
VANDENBORRE D
AMELOOT GERARD
JOLY LEOPOLD
DAME HERVE
FERON-LELEU
DESCAMPS P & F
GORNIAK CORDARO
ARENS JONATHAN

: 07'40''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.

Loc.

SIRAULT
BEVER
M-S-JEAN
WASMES
WASMES
VAUDIGNIES
BAISIEUX
HORNU
BASSILLY
TUBIZE
SIRAULT
BASSILLY
BAISIEUX
SIRAULT
BAISIEUX
QUAREGNON
WASMES
BAISIEUX
V-POMMEROEUL
SILLY
SILLY
NEUFMAISON
ENGHIEN
DEUX-ACREN
ENGHIEN
HORNU
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
ENGHIEN
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
POMMEROEUL
WASMES
WASMES
QUAREGNON
BAISIEUX
BASSILLY
BAISIEUX
WASMES
HORNU
BAISIEUX
VAUDIGNIES
QUIEVRAIN
BAISIEUX
QUIEVRAIN
BASSILLY
WASMES
ENGHIEN
QUIEVRAIN
V-POMMEROEUL
WASMES
WASMES
REBECQ
QUAREGNON
LADEUZE
WASMES
BASSILLY
DEUX-ACREN
QUIEVRAIN
MLL
BASSILLY
M-S-JEAN
DEUX-ACREN
TERTRE
ENGHIEN
ENGHIEN
LENS
SIRAULT
LESSINES
HAUTRAGE
ENGHIEN
BASSILLY
WIHERIES
BASSILLY
WASMES
COLFONTAINE
DEUX-ACREN
POMMEROEUL
REBECQ
WASMES
DEUX-ACREN
BAISIEUX
POMMEROEUL
WIHERIES
LENS
REBECQ
RONQUIERES
COLFONTAINE
F-L-FRANC
QUIEVRAIN
WIHERIES
HORNU
POMMEROEUL
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d'amat.
No alu

161058277
162067774
161070472
161053924
161066232
161062892
161054026
161054155
161086600
161108957
161057540
161061837
161066360
161057530
161072917
161003671
161066300
164143865
161057619
161086958
161086988
161064335
161085825
161069711
161085802
161054999
161086593
161086565
161085835
161087674
161086591
161057536
161057456
161066221
161066234
161003666
161054006
161086516
161054027
161053909
161055266
161066367
161065236
161066565
161054008
161066547
161086569
161066207
161085807
161066552
161009285
161053921
161074825
161084257
161003670
161060015
161066204
161086566
161069589
161066554
161084436
161086570
161070471
161069782
160088162
161085836
161085808
161086622
161087236
161069529
161057059
161085803
161086564
161057388
161086580
161055064
161066836
161069789
161057423
161084255
161055062
161069739
161072920
161058090
161057396
161074418
161084234
161193420
161066806
161054983
161066508
161055129
161055000
161057888

engages : 60

Marq.
1/ 6 11
2/ 6 11
1/ 4 11
13/ 24 11
6/ 8 11
1/ 2 11
2/ 9 11
3/ 7 11
23/ 27 11
1/ 3 11
4/ 6 11
5/ 27 11
5/ 17 11
2/ 6 11
2/ 17 11
1/ 7 11
4/ 8 11
7/ 9 11
4/ 9 11
3/ 8 11
1/ 8 11
1/ 2 11
13/ 17 11
2/ 24 11
5/ 17 11
1/ 7 11
1/ 27 11
24/ 27 11
7/ 17 11
27/ 27 11
26/ 27 11
3/ 6 11
3/ 9 11
3/ 8 11
5/ 8 11
2/ 7 11
6/ 9 11
10/ 27 11
1/ 9 11
2/ 24 11
1/ 4 11
14/ 17 11
2/ 2 11
7/ 15 11
4/ 9 11
14/ 15 11
25/ 27 11
1/ 8 11
8/ 17 11
3/ 15 11
9/ 9 11
19/ 24 11
11/ 24 11
1/ 23 12
3/ 7 11
3/ 4 11
2/ 8 11
22/ 27 11
19/ 24 12
8/ 15 11
22/ 22 11
20/ 27 11
4/ 4 11
1/ 24 12
4/ 6 11
2/ 17 12
9/ 17 12
15/ 30 11
3/ 4 11
1/ 12 12
8/ 20 11
3/ 17 12
7/ 27 12
7/ 8 11
9/ 27 12
1/ 4 11
2/ 5 11
23/ 24 12
1/ 9 11
2/ 23 12
4/ 4 11
9/ 24 12
9/ 17 11
5/ 9 11
3/ 8 11
3/ 30 11
3/ 23 12
23/ 44 12
4/ 5 11
4/ 8 11
2/ 15 11
2/ 4 11
2/ 7 11
1/ 8 11

579 p
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.002
.570
.090
.540
.310
.100
.570
.070
.000
.340
.172
.090
.480
.462
.090
.210
.420
.420
.500
.270
.300
.430
.290
.080
.000
.230
.000
.060
.400
.180
.240
.402
.500
.320
.460
.390
.120
.040
.470
.020
.008
.030
.130
-590
.360
.180
.530
.170
.480
.550
.500
.130
.200
.230
.580
.078
.340
.490
.140
.070
.200
.130
.200
-390
.570
.290
.360
.380
.040
.499
.220
.260
.530
.100
.090
.262
.030
.400
.510
.400
.042
.030
.070
.340
.580
.450
.070
.530
.270
.158
.210
.590
.000
.190

290219
316123
299174
285718
281965
294963
276863
285495
312366
320634

2
276550
3

2
286684
2

2
285673
311411
2
294096
318041
316224
2

84127

81933

78676
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320592
3
295271
6

9
2

4
301728
10

2

3
287591
5

6
298791
290894
312948
287381
7

11
278000
12
282829
282345

83762
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316801
%76271
377488
%84412

Vitesse

1325.
1306.
1283.
1281.
1272.
1270.
1270.
1268.
1264.
1264.
1260.
1258.
1258.
1257.
1256.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1253.
1252.
1249.
1249.
1247.
1244,
1244,
1243.
1243.
1243.
1242.
1242.
1241.
1239.
1237.
1237.
1234.
1234.
1231.
1231.
1231.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1227.
1226.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1222
1216.
1214.
1214.
1212
1209.
1209.
1207.
1206.
1205
1205
1205.
1205
1199.
1199.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1192
1191.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1188.
1187.
1187
1186.
1186.
1185
1184.
1184.
1183
1179.
1176.
1174.
1173
1172
1169.
1169.
1169.
1169.
1169.
1165
1165
1164.

1827
5634
1825
8215
882

4777
3051
2072
6397
4942
2492
779

1892
6115
189

4587
8509
4767
8702
4152
163

9813
7534
2405
2196
6215
4861
9904
9657
0004
506

0037
6348
2268
9537
574

893

3213
6901
3679
0786
838

9023
7395
2296
0273
527

4282
1763

.7082

4943
6996
1009

.6045

8056
4826
2125
8991

.8894
.7789

3066

.0367

8974
4083
5455
9712
4435

.1455

8612
6769
6391
2361
232

1869

.0264

1792
0743

.8386

6028
4518

.0384

7203
2229
672

.1592
.8793

5444
5123
3726
3367
1881

.9992
.2857

1106

Heure -800



HANTON J-LOUIS
LECOMTE TOPHE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DAME HERVE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
GENLAIN-DUPONT
DELBAERE JOCEL.
CANTINEAU FR
SURAIN GEORGES
PAUPORTE PF
LIART PF

DE SY ERIC
GORNIAK CORDARO
STEENHAUT ANDRE
PERMANNE FRANC.
WALRAVENS J-M
CANION SOBKOW.
PERMANNE FRANC.
SURAIN GEORGES
PERMANNE FRANC.
DELBAERE JOCEL.
COLSOULLE PF
STEENHAUT ANDRE
PERMANNE FRANC.
HARCHY ANDRE
VANDENBORRE D
SAUDOYE J-P
COLSOULLE PF
PAUPORTE PF
DESCAMPS ANT.
CANION SOBKOW.
FERON-LELEU
VANDENBORRE D
LIBOTTE-AVART
WALRAVENS J-M
WALRAVENS J-M
DESCAMPS P & F
CANION SOBKOW.
JOLY LEOPOLD
MAYEUR JACQUES
HARCHY ANDRE
FERON-LELEU
BETH JC -HACHEZ
AMELOOT GERARD
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
PERMANNE FRANC.
LEIBNER KATLINE
LECOMTE TOPHE
DEMARBAIX JOSE
ARENS JONATHAN
AMELOOT GERARD
VANDENBORRE D
VANDENBORRE D
HENRY-BLANC
PAUPORTE LUCIEN
SURAIN GEORGES
AMELOOT GERARD
PERMANNE FRANC.
SAUDOYE J-P
AMELOOT GERARD
FERON-LELEU
AMELOOT GERARD
MAYEUR JACQUES
MAYEUR JACQUES
AMELOOT GERARD
LECOMTE TOPHE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CANION SOBKOW.
FERON-LELEU
MAYEUR JACQUES
FERON-LELEU
SAUVAGE YVES
VANDENBORRE D
WALRAVENS J-M
HONOREZ CLAUDE
BEGHIN-CRUNELLE
AMELOOT GERARD
CANION SOBKOW.
AMELOOT GERARD
MAYEUR JACQUES
GREER CHRISTIAN
GREER CHRISTIAN
BETH JEAN-LUC
DAME HERVE
FERON-LELEU
HONOREZ CLAUDE
PAUPORTE LUCIEN
DESCAMPS ANT.
DE SY ERIC
AMELOOT GERARD
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SURAIN GEORGES
DELBAERE JOCEL.
SAUVAGE YVES
BEGHIN-CRUNELLE
PERMANNE FRANC.
DE SY ERIC
AMELOOT GERARD

BAUDOUR
TERTRE
BASSILLY
F-L-FRANC
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
WIHERIES
SIRAULT
HAUTRAGE
POMMEROEUL
MLL
V-POMMEROEUL
HORNU
BASSILLY
DOUR
DEUX-ACREN
WASMES
DOUR
HAUTRAGE
DOUR
WIHERIES
BAISIEUX
BASSILLY
DOUR

LENS
REBECQ
ENGHIEN
BAISIEUX
POMMEROEUL
WIHERIES
WASMES
QUIEVRAIN
REBECQ
LESSINES
DEUX-ACREN
DEUX-ACREN
WIHERIES
WASMES
COLFONTAINE
CUESMES
LENS
QUIEVRAIN
C-N-D-L
RONQUIERES
NAAST

DOUR

GHLIN
TERTRE
M-ST-JEAN
POMMEROEUL
RONQUIERES
REBECQ
REBECQ
WASMES
POMMEROEUL
HAUTRAGE
RONQUIERES
DOUR
ENGHIEN
RONQUIERES
QUIEVRAIN
RONQUIERES
CUESMES
CUESMES
RONQUIERES
TERTRE
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
WASMES
QUIEVRAIN
CUESMES
QUIEVRAIN
BEVER
REBECQ
DEUX-ACREN
BOUSSU
ROISIN
RONQUIERES
WASMES
RONQUIERES
CUESMES
VIRGINAL
VIRGINAL
M-S-JEAN
F-L-FRANC
QUIEVRAIN
BOUSSU
POMMEROEUL
WIHERIES
V-POMMEROEUL
RONQUIERES
BASSILLY
HAUTRAGE
WIHERIES
BEVER
ROISIN
DOUR
V-POMMEROEUL
RONQUIERES
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161068273
161073395
161086598
161054975
161086518
16068356

161066871
161087276
161057003
161057413
161084447
161057612
161054775
161086582
161055463
161069765
161053861
161054710
161058466
161054759
161066884
161054061
161086507
161054745
161086666
161084252
161085801
161054028
161057425
161057390
161053888
161066522
161084309
161069558
161069585
161069581
161055140
161053902
161066839
161066480
161087517
161066510
161086018
161193408
161078675
161054731
161070777
161073311
161070241
161074124
161193409
161084260
161084322
161066226
161057661
161057004
161191210
161054712
161085833
161191257
161066539
161083763
161066464
161066246
161193401
161068130
161086556
161069773
161053813
161066551
161066468
161066562
162067735
161084232
161069759
161054451
161054989
161083735
161053832
161083768
161066422
161078509
161078503
161070465
161054106
161066563
161054438
161058100
161054162
161057609
161083736
161086592
161057006
161066845
166146950
161054777
161054722
161057610
161083744

2/ 6 11.
2/ 6 11.
8/ 27 12.
1/ 8 11.
13/ 27 12.
3/ 3 11.
8/ 13 11.
2/ 4 11
10/ 20 11
4/ 9 11
13/ 22 12
7/ 9 11
4/ 7 11
17/ 27 12
14/ 18 11
8/ 24 12
3/ 24 11
2/ 18 11
19/ 20 11
16/ 18 11
6/ 13 11
5/ 9 11
12/ 27 12
12/ 18 11
13/ 30 11
4/ 23 12
6/ 17 12
8/ 9 11
9/ 9 11
6/ 8 11
1/ 24 11
6/ 15 11
15/ 23 12
12/ 12 12
12/ 24 12
6/ 24 12
3/ 4 11
22/ 24 11
5/ 5 11
2/ 13 11
23/ 30 12
11/ 15 11
6/ 10 12
20/ 44 12
2/ 5 12
6/ 18 11
1/ 6 11
3/ 6 11
1/ 5 12
8/ 8 11
25/ 44 12
18/ 23 12
14/ 23 12
8/ 8 11
6/ 9 11
7/ 20 11
38/ 44 12
17/ 18 11
12/ 17 12
44/ 44 12
13/ 15 11
28/ 44 12
13/ 13 11
12/ 13 11
21/ 44 12
5/ 6 11
21/ 27 12
4/ 27 12
10/ 24 11
12/ 15 11
1/ 13 12
15/ 15 11
1/ 6 12
5/ 23 12
17/ 24 12
3/ 5 11
1/ 4 11
5/ 44 12
8/ 24 12
7/ 44 12
5/ 13 12
8/ 11 12
6/ 11 12
2/ 4 12
2/ 8 11
10/ 15 11
5/ 5 12
1/ 9 12
5/ 8 11
1/ 9 12
15/ 44 12
18/ 27 12
16/ 20 12
2/ 13 11
6/ 6 12
2/ 4 11
4/ 18 12
3/ 9 12
11/ 44 12

.070
.170
.360
.368
.400
.200
.020
.490
.490
.030
.140
.370
.320
.050
.000
.260
.050
.190
.160
.460
.070
.240
.330
.210
.490
.540
.470
.020
.310
.210
.270
.260
.040
.509
.210
.250
.380
.020
.080
.230
.000
.180
.170
.150
.420
.170
.490
.180
.080
.370
.430
.270
.490
.270
.140
.370
.040
.060
.300
.260
.330
.510
.290
.320
.350
.310
.080
.090
.190
.560
.030
.340
.370
.410
.050
.460
.198
-390
.220
.200
.070
.320
.520
.560
.058
.440
.280
.420
.260
.330
.280
.330
.320
.430
.190
.458
.170
.480
.530
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1163.
1163.
1162.
1162.
1162.
1162.
1162.
1159.
1159.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1158.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1154.
1152
1152
1152
1151.
1150.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1147.
1147.
1145.
1144.
1144.
1142.
1140.
1139.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1136.
1136.
1136.
1135
1134.
1132
1131.
1130.
1130.
1130.
1130.
1128.
1123
1121.
1121.
1120.
1119.
1119.
1119.
1117.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1114.
1114.
1113
1112
1111.
1111.
1110.
1106.
1103
1103.
1102
1102
1101.
1100.
1099.
1097.
1093
1091.
1090
1090.
1089.
1088.
1087.
1085
1084.
1084.
1084.
1083
1083
1082.
1078.
1077.
1077.
1075
1075
1074.
1074.

1322
0035
9412
6931
6512
4294
1868
7858
6501
4654
4533
367

0397
5555
5041
4953
3645
9912

.9043
.8503
.1419

6764
3075
0883
0056
4873
0627
6518
909

1013
3919
775

6976

1622
8869
959

1691
8777
9078
0875
062

.7494

4709

.608

7963
9304
9123
3912
337

5422

.1108

6688
3561
5569
8829
1733
0484
8946
7279
7141
0859
5624
3477

.2112
.4646

0969
0297
3736
1512

.6444

3745

. 9457
.8921

5072
1519
6996
5264

.1678

1643

.8768

7599
5201
1705
2659

.4701

643
3026
1038

.9424
.2025

5369
2192
9304
7521

.9683
.2681

7668
3278



